PENMOUNT CREMATORIUM SCALE OF CHARGES
FROM 157 APRIL 2024

Cremation Fees £
Adult Cremation Fee 1126.00
Off Peak Adult Cremation 796.00
(09:00 & 09:30 or 16:00 & 16:30 Monday to Wednesday only)

Direct/Unattended Cremation 475.00
(08:15 or 08:30 Monday to Friday, Kernow only)

Saturday Morning Cremation 1488.00
(to be concluded by 12 noon)

Saturday Afternoon Cremation 1629.00
(to be concluded by 16:00)

Sunday Cremation 1850.00
(to be concluded by 12 noon)

NVF, Stillborn & Children up to and including 17 years of age N/C

Service times are 60 minutes to include entering the chapel, the Service, and
exiting the chapel and the surrounding external area.

The cremation fee includes any environmental levy fee where applicable,
cremation certificate, the Medical Referee fee, use of the organ and Penmount
music system, the supply of a container (except for the removal of Baby remains)
and scattering remains in the Gardens of Remembrance.

Please note — Saturday and Sunday cremation fees apply to all weekend
cremations. Saturday and Sunday cremations for babies and children will be
charged at the standard weekday adult cremation fee.

For Webcast/Visual Tributes and Memorial Options please contact Penmount
Crematorium on 01872 272871 or visit www.cornwall.gov.uk/penmount.

Additional Chapel Time of 60 Minutes 212.00
Temporary Deposit of Cremated Remains Pending Disposal

Up to two months following cremation at Penmount N/C
Each additional month or part of month (payable monthly) 38.00
Natural Burial

Burial in a single depth grave* 2184.00

*Those residents outside Cornwall will pay double fees for a Burial in a single
depth grave with the exception of those who have been a full-time resident at
some stage, who would qualify for the resident fee.

CORNWALL COUNCIL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO AMEND THIS SCALE OF CHARGES AT A MINIMUM OF 14 DAYS NOTICE
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